ISSF Prone Women - Wertung —

StandNr: 48

Mangold, Anita #999900661

Women

StartNr: 103

6. September 2020 13:00

LLZ BW

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zihler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

@@@

609.1

25

1337 (8), 1295 (25), 1082 (42)

104.8 (56.) 150.0 (9.) 255.9 (26.)
0.35 mm links, 1.39 mm tief
4.78, horizontal: 5.17, vertikal: 4.36

Serie 1:
10.5 *
9914
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.1 X
100 1

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
9.8 ™
10.6 *
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 4:
9.7+
9.9~

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.1
10.3 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
9.8«
10.8 *
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

(584)
100.5 101.9 101.3 101.6 101.3 102.5
4 16 0 0 0 0 0 O O O

99X 10.0 -

9.7~ 93«
150.0 (9.) 369.8 (1.) 417.7 (10.)
1.03 mm links, 1.39 mm hoch
5.75, horizontal: 6.36, vertikal: 5.07

10.1 X 10.2 4

9.9« 102«
382.9 (19.) 472.9 (20.) 511.7 (14.)
0.31 mm links, 0.35 mm tief
4.67, horizontal: 5.00, vertikal: 4.31

10.0« 10.5 *

10.0™ 102+
255.9 (26.) 321.8 (23.) 471.8 (24.)
0.45 mm links, 3.12 mm tief
4.70, horizontal: 5.61, vertikal: 3.57

10.1 « 10.5 *

99—~ 10.6 *
271.1 (38.) 333.7 (33.) 384.0 (40.)
0.31 mm links, 2.21 mm tief
4.77, horizontal: 5.37, vertikal: 4.08

9.6 ¥ 104 *

10.5 * 10.1 \
326.2 (47.) 453.3 (49.) 453.9 (43.)
0.64 mm rechts, 3.08 mm tief
4.56, horizontal: 4.95, vertikal: 4.14

10.0 ¥ 104 *

10.5 * 10.3 *
104.8 (56.) 388.0 (57.) 407.7 (54.)
0.65 mm links, 1.00 mm tief
4.43, horizontal: 4.79, vertikal: 4.05

9.7X
10.8 *

10.3 *
10.5 *

10.4 *
10.3 *

9.9¥
10.5 *

10.0 ¥
10.4 *

10.4 *
9.8 X

10.3 *
10.4 *

102>
10.4 *

93¢
102>

10.0
10.5 *

99 ¥
10.0~>

10.3 *
10.2~>
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